
PASAPALOS/TAPAS

TOSTONES

Green  cr i spy  f r i ed  planta ins    with
ch icken /cheese /beef /mix ,

5.00 

7.00 

6.00 

4.50 

TEQUEÑOS  (V )

4  Cr i spy  f r i ed  dough  with  white  cheese .

MINIAREPAS  WITH  CHEESE (4 ) (V )

MINI  EMPANADAS

3  Min i  corn  past ies  f i l l ed  with  white
cheese / ju icy  ch icken /succu lent  beef .

CHORIZO  LATINO

Lat in  chor izo  and  minia repas .

CENA DESSERTS

TORTA  3  LECHES 

 (3  MILK  CAKE) 

CHURROS  WITH  CHOCOLATE 

4.50 

4.50 

Most Love it 

Most Love it 

Most Love it 

(V) VEGETERIAN  FOOD 

(GF) GLUTEN  FREE 

YUCA  FRITA /CASSAVA  F INGER   (V )

PAPAS  FRITAS /  CHIPS   (V )

CARAOTAS  NEGRAS /  BLACK  BEANS   (V )

EXTRA  GUASACACA

ASADO  CRIOLLO

Venezue lan  pot  roas t  beef  in  a  sweet
r i ch  dark  sauce ,white  r i ce , f r i ed  planta in
and  green  sa lad

PABELLÓN  CRIOLLO   

Our  Nat iona l  Dish  

S low  cooked  seasoned  shredded  beef  in
i t s  own  ju ices ,black  beans ,white
r ice , f r i ed  planta ins  and  f r i ed  egg .

PABELLÓN  POLLO

Shredded  ch icken ,  black  beans ,white
r ice  and  f r i ed  planta ins .

PABELLÓN  PERNIL

S low  cooked  pork ,black  beans ,white  r i ce
and  f r i ed  planta ins .

Most Love it 

PABELLÓN  VEGETARIANO  (V )

Mix  sa lad ,black  beans ,white  r i ce  and
f r ied  planta ins .

RABO  EN  SALSA

Succu lent  and  tender  oxta i l ,s lowly
cooked  with  gar l i c ,on ions  and  car rots
se rved  with  white  r i ce  and  green  cr i spy
f r ied  planta ins .

HALLACA  (GLUTEN  FREE )

A  dish  of  beef ,pork  and  ch icken  mixed
with  ra i s ins ,capers  and  o l i ves  and
wrapped  in  cornmeal  dought ,a l l  fo lded
wi th in  planta in  l eaves .Served  with
sa lad .

ENSALADA  TRICOLOR /

TRICOLOR  SALAD  (V ) (GF )

Tomatoes ,cucumber ,pa lm  hear t  on  a  bed
of  i ceberg  l e t tuce  with  a  homemade
v ina ig ret te .

12.00 

11.00 

11.00 

10.00 

CROQUETAS  DE  JAMÓN  IBERICO /

IBERICO  HAM  CROQUETTES (3 )

4.00 

4.00 

3.50 

3.00 

0.50 

4.50 

12.00 

14.00 

12.00 

6.50 



CERVEZA /BEERS  (BOTTLE )

Pola r  (Venezue lan ) ,  So l .

4.50 

 

4.50 

 

 

PONCHE  CREMA

I t `s  a  beverage  t rad i t iona l l y  se rved  in
Venezue la  dur ing  Chr i s tmas  made  with
Rum .

CALENTAO  ANDINO

i t `s  a  beverage  usua l l y  made  with  Rum
along  with  mul l ing  sp ices ,  i t  i s  se rved
warm .

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SPIR ITS :    

RUM ,  VODKA ,WHISKEY ,TEQUILA ,  

SAMBUCA ,COINTREAU ,GIN .

S INGLE  (25ML )  

DOUBLE  (50ML )

SPECIAL  RUM  (25ML )

Cac ique  500 ,  Pampero  Aniversa r io ,

Dip lomat ico ,  Santa  Teresa  1796 .

VINO /  WINE

Red  Wine  

White  Wine

BOTTLE

15 .00  

15 .00

GLASS  125  ML

4 .00  

4 .00

COKTAILS
CUBA  L IBRE

Double  shot  Venezue lan  rum ,coke , l emon
ju ice ,Angostura  bi t te r s  and  i ce .

PAPELÓN  RON

Double  shot  Venezue lan
rum ,sugarcane , l emon , ju ice  and  i ce .

COCO  RON

Double  shot  Venezue lan  rum ,coconut
water  and  i ce .

PIÑA  COLADA

Double  shot  Venezue lan  rum ,coconut
cream ,pineapples  and  i ce .

7.00 

ORANGE  JUICE/APPLE  JUICE  

COCONUT  WATER  

STILL/SPARKLING  MINERAL  WATER 

MALTA/FRESCOLITA/COLOMBIANA 

CAN  SOFT  DRINKS  

GLASS  OF  MILK 

PAPELÓN  CON  L IMÓN

Sugarcane  with  l emon .

CHICHA

Dr ink  made  out  of  r i ce  and  milk , f l avored
wi th  c innamon

JUGO  DE  FRUTAS /  FRUITS
JUICES

Homemade  smoth ie  a  blend  of  f resh
f ru i t  

 PARCHITA  (Pass ion
f ru i t ) ,GUANÁBANA  (Soursop ) ,

GUAYABA  (Guava ) ,  MORA
(Blackber ry )  MANGO  and  LULO .  

With  Mi lk  

4.00 

4.20 

4.00 

3.00 

2.50 

3.00 

2.00 

3.00 

2.00 

1.50

COLD DRINKS

ENGLISH  TEA  

HERBAL  TEA 

HOT  CHOCOLATE 

HOT  CHICHA 

(Caramel , Vanilla)

GUAYOYO  

AMERICANO  

CAPPUCINO  

LATTE 

LATTE  WITH  SYRUP  FLAVOURS 

Venezuelan style Americano with sugarcane

Drink made out of rice and
milk ,flavored with cinnamon .

2.20 

2.00 

2.40 

2.20 

3.00

1.50 

2.00 

2.75 

3.50 

HOT DRINKS
Most Love it 

Most Love it 

Most Love it 

Most Love it 

3.00 
4.95

6.00 

4.00 

(No  inc lude  fo r  the  Happy  hour )

DAIQUIRI

Double  shot  Venezue lan  rum ,pass ion
f ru i t ,sugar  and  i ce .

MARGARITA

Tequ i la ,  Coint reau , l emon ,gum  and  i ce

SERVIC IO  DE  RUM

Venezue lan  Rum  (Pampero /  Santa  Teresa
Gran  Reserva /  Cac ique )bott le ,coke  &  i ce .

55.00 



PABELLÓN  

CARNE MECHADA

PELUA

PERNIL

RUMBERA

CATIRA

9 .00 

7 .50 

8 .50 

7 .00 

8 .00 

8 .00

POLLO

DOMINO 

JAMON Y QUESO

QUESO 

VIUDA

CACHAPA

7 .00 

7 .00 

7 .50 

7 .00 

2 .50 

3 .00

M E N U

L A  A R E P A  E S  E L  " P A N  N U E S T R O  D E  C A D A  D Í A "  

A R E P A  I S  O U R  D A I L Y  B R E A D . Y O U  C A N  H A V E  T H E M  F R I E D .

 
(Black beans,shredded beef,cheese and fried plantain)

(Venezuelan white cheese)

(Shredded beef)

(Sherdded beef and cheddar cheese)

(Venezuelan Roast pork)

(Ham and Venezuelan white cheese)

(Shredded chicken)

(Roast pork and cheddar cheese)

(Black beans and white cheese)

(Shredded chicken and cheddar cheese)

(Cachapa plain)

(Arepa plain)

AREPAS, Venezuelan corn bread. 

(LOW GLUTEN)

CACHAPAS, Soft and sweet corn pancake. 

(GLUTEN FREE)


